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$724,900

2705 FAIRWAYS DR, HOMESTEAD FL 33035
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Treat yourself this holiday season to your very own beautiful pool
home nestled on the golf course in the gated community of the
Fairways at Keys Gate. As you enter through your double doors
you will find an amazing view, comfort, practicality and a
desirable split floor plan. Your spacious 4 BR/ 3 BA home […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: FAIRWAYS AT KEYS GATE

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2632 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 11700 sq ft

Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $253 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $6,171 Pool Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 12 hours ago

Original List Price: $724,900 DOM: 1

MLS ID: A11711560

Building Details
Building Area Total: 3800 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Lake Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: FAIRWAYS AT KEYS GATE Covered Spaces: 3

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 3

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks,
Separate Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub, Primary
Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio,
Screened Porch

Architectural Style: Detached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Lake Window Features: Complete
Accordian Shutters, Hurricane
Shutters, Blinds

Cooling: Electric Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Cooking Island,
Entrance Foyer, Pantry, Roman Tub, Split Bedroom,
Walk-In Closet(s), Family Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Electric

Flooring: Tile Fencing: Fenced


